
The community must 
work together to 

improve the mental 
health of all students 

and staff in our schools
The Mental Health team serves as a liaison 
between school, home and the community to 
provide prevention, intervention and support 
services to enhance the academic, social and 
emotional success of staff and students.
•	Leadership and guidance for students  

and schools in crisis
•	Provide individual mental health support 

to students
•	Provides training and prevention for 

schools and staff on mental health issues

I N T R O D U C I N G  T H E 
M O N R O E  C O U N T Y  I S D

M E N T A L  H E A L T H  T E A M
Monroe County ISD | Development Building B

1101 S. Raisinville Rd., Monroe, MI 48161

The Monroe County Intermediate School District does not discriminate on the basis of religion, race, color, national origin, sex, disability, age, height, 
weight, marital status or familial status in its programs, activities or in employment. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries 
regarding the non-discrimination policies: Eric Feldman, Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources and Legal Counsel, 1101 S. Raisinville Road, 
Monroe Michigan  48161; Telephone: 734.322.2640.

Danielle Handler
Mental Health Consultant

734-322-2727
danielle.handler@monroeisd.us

Amanda Fritz
Mental Health Consultant

734-322-2729
amanda.fritz@monroeisd.us

Carl Graves
Adventure Program Facilitator
carl.graves@monroeisd.us

Margot Lechlak
Mental Health Coordinator
734-322-2724
margot.lechlak@monroeisd.us

Leslie Rohr
Mental Health Consultant

734-322-2725
leslie.rohr@monroeisd.us

Ryan Nelson
Mental Health Consultant
734-322-2726
ryan.nelson@monroeisd.us

Shawna Mann
Mental Health Consultant

734-322-2742
shawna.mann@monroeisd.us

Rory Hampp
Mental Health Consultant
734-322-2741
rory.hampp@monroeisd.us


